
MT_FR011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date: Wednesday January 28, 2026
Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-2025

COUNTY DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN 458.56
BLAINE 3,981.80
CARBON 2,636.50
CARTER 108.19
CHOUTEAU 214.89
DANIELS 123.74
DAWSON 4,180.16
FALLON 25,620.27
FERGUS 4.00
GARFIELD 93.43
GLACIER 3,009.36
HILL 1,033.03
LIBERTY 865.22
MCCONE 28.16
MUSSELSHELL 634.20
PETROLEUM 172.55
PHILLIPS 2,169.99
PONDERA 711.55
POWDER RIVER 9,907.40
PRAIRIE 235.10
RICHLAND 174,859.25
ROOSEVELT 103,456.48
ROSEBUD 856.34
SHERIDAN 4,350.87
STILLWATER 333.20
TETON 561.21
TOOLE 2,977.46
VALLEY 1,206.48
WIBAUX 2,644.67
YELLOWSTONE 80.22

347,514.28TOTALS:
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MT_FR011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date: Wednesday January 28, 2026
Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-2025

COUNTY AMOUNTENTITY
BIG HORN

411.33Hardin city
47.23Lodge Grass town

458.56

BLAINE
2,411.07Chinook city
1,570.73Harlem city

3,981.80

CARBON
58.58Bearcreek town

415.25Bridger town
245.32Fromberg town
359.58Joliet town

1,557.77Red Lodge city

2,636.50

CARTER
108.19Ekalaka town

108.19

CHOUTEAU
58.15Big Sandy town

136.91Fort Benton city
19.83Geraldine town

214.89

DANIELS
7.03Flaxville town

116.71Scobey city

123.74

DAWSON
4,043.40Glendive city

136.76Richey town

4,180.16
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MT_FR011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date: Wednesday January 28, 2026
Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-2025

FALLON
23,371.72Baker city
2,248.55Plevna town

25,620.27

FERGUS
0.12Denton town
0.07Grass Range town
3.59Lewistown city
0.12Moore town
0.10Winifred town

4.00

GARFIELD
93.43Jordan town

93.43

GLACIER
3,009.36Cut Bank city

3,009.36

HILL
1,018.86Havre city

14.17Hingham town

1,033.03

LIBERTY
865.22Chester town

865.22

MCCONE
28.16Circle town

28.16

MUSSELSHELL
43.08Melstone town

591.12Roundup city

634.20
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MT_FR011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date: Wednesday January 28, 2026
Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-2025

PETROLEUM
172.55Winnett town

172.55

PHILLIPS
127.77Dodson town

1,878.97Malta city
163.25Saco town

2,169.99

PONDERA
581.03Conrad city
130.52Valier town

711.55

POWDER RIVER
9,907.40Broadus town

9,907.40

PRAIRIE
235.10Terry town

235.10

RICHLAND
21,689.15Fairview town

153,170.10Sidney city

174,859.25

ROOSEVELT
6,142.43Bainville town

16,615.17Culbertson town
4,353.83Froid town

16,991.71Poplar city
59,353.34Wolf Point city

103,456.48

ROSEBUD
476.69Colstrip city
379.65Forsyth city

856.34
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MT_FR011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date: Wednesday January 28, 2026
Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-2025

SHERIDAN
495.36Medicine Lake town
165.12Outlook town

3,356.03Plentywood city
334.36Westby town

4,350.87

STILLWATER
333.20Columbus town

333.20

TETON
347.67Choteau city

60.52Dutton town
153.02Fairfield town

561.21

TOOLE
127.37Kevin town

2,573.34Shelby city
276.75Sunburst town

2,977.46

VALLEY
74.88Fort Peck town

1,014.15Glasgow city
94.09Nashua town
23.36Opheim town

1,206.48

WIBAUX
2,644.67Wibaux town

2,644.67

YELLOWSTONE
75.62Billings city
0.09Broadview town
4.51Laurel city

80.22

TOTALS: 347,514.28
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